SERVICE CORNER (WEDGE) CASES
This manual has been designed to be used in conjunction
with the General (UL/NSF) Installation & Service Manuals.
Save the Instructions in Both Manuals for Future Reference!!
This merchandiser conforms to the American National Standard Institute & NSF International Health and Sanitation standard ANSI/NSF 7 - 2003.
PRINTED IN Specifications subject to REPLACES ISSUE PART
IN U.S.A. change without notice. EDITION 4/07 DATE 4/08 NO. 9037170 REV. D
Tyler Refrigeration  *  Niles, Michigan 49120

Vertical Glass Replacement  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Color Band, Bumper & Bumper Retainer Replacement  . . . . . . 20
Installation & Service
SERVICE & BAKERY
CORNER CASES
April, 2008 Page 3
Page
Parts Information . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Cladding and Trim Parts List  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Operational Parts List  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
TYLER Warranty  . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . (See General-UL/NSF I&S Manual)
The following Medium Temperature Fixed Curved Front Glass Gravity & Blower Service;
Fixed Vertical Front Glass Gravity Service; and Fixed Curved Front Glass Bakery Corner
Merchandiser models are covered in this manual:
MODEL DESCRIPTION
NLM15OS 15°OUTSIDE FIXED CURVED GLASS GRAVITY COIL SERVICE
CORNER MERCHANDISER
NLM30OS 30° OUTSIDE FIXED CURVED GLASS GRAVITY COIL SERVICE
CORNER MERCHANDISER
NLM45IS/ 45° INSIDE FIXED CURVED GLASS GRAVITY COIL SERVICE
NFM45IS CORNER MERCHANDISERS
NLM45OS/ 45° OUTSIDE FIXED CURVED GLASS GRAVITY COIL SERVICE
NFM45OS CORNER MERCHANDISERS
NVM45OS 45° OUTSIDE FIXED VERTICAL GLASS GRAVITY COIL SERVICE
CORNER MERCHANDISER
NLM90OS 90° OUTSIDE FIXED CURVED GLASS GRAVITY COIL SERVICE
CORNER MERCHANDISER
NLD45IS/ 45° INSIDE FIXED CURVED GLASS BLOWER COIL SERVICE
NFD45IS CORNER MERCHANDISERS
NLD45OS/ 45° OUTSIDE FIXED CURVED GLASS BLOWER COIL SERVICE